Club Event on on 06 July 2022

8 miles on the QS/35

Martin Kober ABE
Dean Chiddention ABE
Matt Lacey SFA
Jeremy Roth SFA
Dave Richards SFA
Nathan Bowles SFA
Rick Bayne SFA
Tom Humphrey SFA

16:32
16:54
18:12
19:40
19:42
19:45
20:07
20:27

Road Bike Category
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