Club Event on on 06 July 2022 8 miles on the QS/35

Martin Kober	ABE	16:32	
Dean Chiddention	ABE	16:54	
Matt Lacey	SFA	18:12	
Jeremy Roth	SFA	19:40	
Dave Richards	SFA	19:42	У
Nathan Bowles	SFA	19:45	У
Rick Bayne	SFA	20:07	
Tom Humphrey	SFA	20:27	У